
School _________________ Kindergarten - Wood and Paper

Inventory List

For Office Use ONLY

Item Description Qty Exact # Needed Donated Textbook N/A

Paper clips, jumbo

Plywood pieces, 1/4" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"

Poster, FOSS Safety

Poster, Linden Tree

Poster, Particleboard Production

Poster, Pine Tree

Poster, Plywood Production

Poster, Redwood Tree

Rubber bands, #8

Screens

Wood samples, basswood, 3/4" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"

Wood samples, particleboard, 3/4" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"

Wood samples, pine, 3/4" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"

Wood samples, plywood, 3/4" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"

Wood samples, redwood, 3/4" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"

Teacher Guide 

Paper plates

Sandpaper sheets, coarse, #50, 23 cm x 28 cm

Bags of sawdust

Pads of self-stick notes, 100 / pad

Sticks, craft

Wood pieces, thin, 1/16" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"

Wood samples, basswood, sanding

Bags of wood shavings

Basins, clear plastic, 6-liter

Bottles, clear plastic w/caps, 4-oz.

Containers, plastic, 1/2-liter

Containers, plastic, 1/4-liter

Containers, plastic, fluted, 1-liter

Cups, plastic, 250-ml (9-oz.)

Droppers, plastic

Magnets, doughnut shaped

Sponges, large

Spoons, plastic, regular

Tape dispenser

Zip bags, 1-liter

10

1

25

200

36

2

5

DRAWER 2 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT

5

14

32

18

12

25

12

20

1000

36

36

36

36

On-line only

DRAWER 1 - CONSUMABLE EQUIPMENT

105

5

2

2

36

DRAWER 1 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT

400

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

200

10



School _________________ Kindergarten - Wood and Paper

Inventory List

For Office Use ONLY

Item Description Quantity Exact # Needed Donated Textbook N/A

Index cards

Fabric squares, burlap, red, 4 cm (1.5")

Paper samples, cardboard, 10-cm sq (4")

Paper samples, chipboard, 10-cm sq (4")

Paper samples, corrugated, 10-cm sq(4")

Paper samples, kraft, 10-cm square (4")

Paper samples, newsprint, 10-cm sq (4")

Paper samples, tagboard, 10-cm sq (4")

Rolls of transparent tape, 650"/roll

Roll of tape, removable, 1296"/roll

Roll of waxed paper 1

1

DRAWER 2 - CONSUMABLE EQUIPMENT

100

75

5

75

75

75

75

75

75


