School \_\_\_\_\_

## Kindergarten - Wood and Paper Inventory List

DRAWER 1 - PERMANENT EQUIP	MENT		For Office Use ONLY		
Item Description	Qty	Exact # Needed	Donated	Textbook	N/A
Paper clips, jumbo	400				
Plywood pieces, 1/4" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"	5				
Poster, FOSS Safety	1				
Poster, Linden Tree	1				
Poster, Particleboard Production	1				
Poster, Pine Tree	1				
Poster, Plywood Production	1				
Poster, Redwood Tree	1				
Rubber bands, #8	200				
Screens	10				
Wood samples, basswood, 3/4" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"	36				
Wood samples, particleboard, 3/4" x 3/4" x 2 1/2	36				
Wood samples, pine, 3/4" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"	36				
Wood samples, plywood, 3/4" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"	36				
Wood samples, redwood, 3/4" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"	36				
Teacher Guide	On-line only				
<b>DRAWER 1 - CONSUMABLE EQUI</b>	PMENT				
Paper plates	105				
Sandpaper sheets, coarse, #50, 23 cm x 28 cm	5				
Bags of sawdust	2				
Pads of self-stick notes, 100 / pad	2				
Sticks, craft	1000				
Wood pieces, thin, 1/16" x 3/4" x 2 1/2"	200				
Wood samples, basswood, sanding	36				
Bags of wood shavings	2				
<b>DRAWER 2 - PERMANENT EQUIP</b>	MENT				
Basins, clear plastic, 6-liter	5				
Bottles, clear plastic w/caps, 4-oz.	14				
Containers, plastic, 1/2-liter	32				
Containers, plastic, 1/4-liter	18				
Containers, plastic, fluted, 1-liter	12				
Cups, plastic, 250-ml (9-oz.)	25				
Droppers, plastic	12				
Magnets, doughnut shaped	20				
Sponges, large	5				
Spoons, plastic, regular	10				
Tape dispenser	1				
Zip bags, 1-liter	25				

## Kindergarten - Wood and Paper Inventory List

DRAWER 2 - CONSUMABLE EQUIPMENT			For Office Use ONLY		
Item Description	Quantity	Exact # Needed	Donated	Textbook	N/A
Index cards	100				
Fabric squares, burlap, red, 4 cm (1.5")	75				
Paper samples, cardboard, 10-cm sq (4")	75				
Paper samples, chipboard, 10-cm sq (4")	75				
Paper samples, corrugated, 10-cm sq(4")	75				
Paper samples, kraft, 10-cm square (4")	75				
Paper samples, newsprint, 10-cm sq (4")	75				
Paper samples, tagboard, 10-cm sq (4")	75				
Rolls of transparent tape, 650"/roll	5				
Roll of tape, removable, 1296"/roll	1				
Roll of waxed paper	1				